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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100m ARRIVO Record

CERMELLI Carolina
BARRO Sara
CAPPAI Alessia
GERMINIASI Claudia
TOSCANO Chiara
MARIANO Emma
MARCHESE Beatrice
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Genova, 23/04/17

200 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

2002 ITA G.A.M.Team ssd - Brescia

2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
1998 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia

2001 ITA GIS Milano ssd

2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

1'11.62
1'12.17
1'12.23
1'14.17
1'16.76
1'18.31
1'20.25

1'10.84
1'14.79
1'15.35
1'14.87
1'20.30
1'22.54
1'23.63

2'22.46
2'26.96
2'27.58
2'29.04
2'37.06
2'40.85
2'43.88
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